Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Laws - (820839) - Millfield - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.97
1:02.23
1:02.69
1:03.91
1:04.24
1:04.33
1:05.45
1:06.55
1:06.68
1:07.47
1:13.83
1:15.82
1:21.79
1:23.81
1:28.42
1:30.05
1:31.57
1:34.99
1:35.57
1:35.61
1:37.76

1:40.50

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:05.45
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

502

449
426
406
403
389

274
218
203
173
163
155
139
137
136
128

117

WA Pts

426

Round

m m I m T I

I I T I T I T

Round

F

Date

08/11/15
19/12/15
01/11/15
02/03/15
02/03/15
06/11/16
19/02/17
01/03/14
19/02/17
01/03/14
02/03/13
31/03/13
08/04/12
30/06/12
05/03/11
24/04/11
10/07/11
04/07/10
02/10/10
06/11/10
04/04/10
27/02/10

Date

19/02/17

Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
ASA Winter Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Cornwall County Championships

CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp
Cornwall County Championships

CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp
Cornwall County Championships
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Cornwall County Championships 2011

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
South West Region Sprint Competition

ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Carn Brea Open Meet

Bodmin Dragons Open Meet

Weston Super Mare Easter

Cornwall County Champs

Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Venue

Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Penzance
Penzance
Millfield
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Weston
Weston-Super-Mare
Gloucester
Penzance
Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester
Penzance
Bodmin
Hutton Moor

Penzance

Venue

Penzance

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Millfield 2
Truro City 2
Millfield 2

2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 2

Club Swam Under Level

Truro City 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:06.68
1:04.33
1:02.23
1:01.97
1:02.69
1:03.91
1:04.24
1:06.55
1:07.47
1:15.82
1:13.83
1:23.81
1:21.79
1:31.57
1:30.05
1:28.42
1:35.61
1:35.57
1:34.99
1:37.76

1:40.50

Copyright 2024

449
496

485
458
451
406
389

297
203
218
155
163
173
136
137
139
128

117

I I I T

I I T I T

Mmoo m

I I T

19/02/17
06/11/16
19/12/15
08/11/15
01/11/15
02/03/15
02/03/15
01/03/14
01/03/14
31/03/13
02/03/13
30/06/12
08/04/12
10/07/11
24/04/11
05/03/11
06/11/10
02/10/10
04/07/10
04/04/10
27/02/10

Cornwall County Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA Winter Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp
CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

South West Region Sprint Competition

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships 2011

Bodmin Dragons Open Meet

Carn Brea Open Meet

ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Weston Super Mare Easter

Cornwall County Champs

Penzance

Millfield

Sheffield

Millfield

Millfield

Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance

Weston

Penzance
Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Penzance

Bodmin

Penzance
Gloucester

Hutton Moor

Penzance

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Truro City
Truro City
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



