## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Nicholas Laws - (820839) - Millfield - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	VVA FIS	nouria	Date	Meet	venue	Club Swaiii Oridei	Level
1:01.97	502	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
1:02.23	496	Н	19/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	2
1:02.69	485	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:03.91	458	F	02/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
1:04.24	451	F	02/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
1:04.33	449	Н	06/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:05.45	426	F	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
1:06.55	406	F	01/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Penzance	Millfield	2
1:06.68	403	Н	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance		2
1:07.47	389	F	01/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Penzance	Millfield	2
1:13.83	297	F	02/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Millfield	2
1:15.82	274	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Millfield	3
1:21.79	218	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Millfield	3
1:23.81	203	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Millfield	3
1:28.42	173	Н	05/03/11	Cornwall County Championships 2011	Penzance	Millfield	2
1:30.05	163	Н	24/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Millfield	3
1:31.57	155	Н	10/07/11	South West Region Sprint Competition	Gloucester	Millfield	3
1:34.99	139	Н	04/07/10	ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Millfield	3
1:35.57	137	F	02/10/10	Carn Brea Open Meet	Penzance	Millfield	3
1:35.61	136	F	06/11/10	Bodmin Dragons Open Meet	Bodmin	Millfield	3
1:37.76	128	Н	04/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Millfield	3
1:40.50	117	Н	27/02/10	Cornwall County Champs	Penzance	Millfield	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.45	426	F	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.68	403	Н	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance		2
1:04.33	449	Н	06/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:02.23	496	Н	19/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	2
1:01.97	502	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
1:02.69	485	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:03.91	458	F	02/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
1:04.24	451	F	02/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
1:06.55	406	F	01/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Penzance	Millfield	2
1:07.47	389	F	01/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Penzance	Millfield	2
1:15.82	274	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Millfield	3
1:13.83	297	F	02/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Millfield	2
1:23.81	203	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Millfield	3
1:21.79	218	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Millfield	3
1:31.57	155	Н	10/07/11	South West Region Sprint Competition	Gloucester	Millfield	3
1:30.05	163	Н	24/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Millfield	3
1:28.42	173	Н	05/03/11	Cornwall County Championships 2011	Penzance	Millfield	2
1:35.61	136	F	06/11/10	Bodmin Dragons Open Meet	Bodmin	Millfield	3
1:35.57	137	F	02/10/10	Carn Brea Open Meet	Penzance	Millfield	3
1:34.99	139	Н	04/07/10	ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Millfield	3
1:37.76	128	Н	04/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Millfield	3
1:40.50	117	Н	27/02/10	Cornwall County Champs	Penzance	Millfield	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS